WAR

WAR
WAR
WAR
vop
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIp
CIp
CIp
WAR
vop
WAR
WAR
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
SUM
coM
coM
coM
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp

PW
WAR
WAR
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp

CIp
CIip
CIp
CIip
CIp
CIip
WAR
BEN

JONES, AHMED I
JONES, AHMED I
JONES, AHMED I
JONES, AHMED I
JONES, AHMED I
PUCKETT, STEVEN C
PUCKETT, STEVEN C
PUCKETT, STEVEN C
PUCKETT, STEVEN C
PUCKETT, STEVEN C
ACOY, KEONTE
ACOY, KEONTE
ACOY, KEONTE
WHITE, DALE A
WHITE, DALE A
WHITE, DALE A
WHITE, DALE A
FULKNER, JOHN
FULKNER, JOHN
MOORE, LASHELLE
MOORE, LASHELLE
MOORE, LASHELLE
DAVIS, KAPRI R
ABASOV, RUFAT
INGRAM, ANTHONY R
INGRAM, ANTHONY R
INGRAM, ANTHONY R
SEDLOCK, MARTIN
GRABOWSKI, CORREY
GRABOWSKI, CORREY
GRABOWSKI, CORREY
CZORNIJ, JOSEPH D
SCHUNCK, ERIC HENRY
HOGARBOME, ERIC
COWBURN, OLIVIA D
COWBURN, OLIVIA D
BURRIS, JOSHUA B
BURRIS, JOSHUA B
DAVIS, DARNESHIA R
GOODWIN, RONALD J
MUMM, WILLIAM
MUMM, WILLIAM
CHAMBERS, JEMELL
CHAMBERS, JEMELL
CHAMBERS, JEMELL
CHAMBERS, JEMELL
HILL, ALBERT J
HILL, ALBERT J
HILL, ALBERT J
VEGA, KEVIN J

FULLER, DAMEON J
FULLER, DAMEON J
FULLER, DAMEON J
AGOSTO, YENITZA
AGOSTO, YENITZA
AGOSTO, YENITZA
REEVES, BRIONNA M
EVENS, SCOTT LAWRENCE

Address

GLENWOOD
219 GLENWOOD AVE
219 GLENWOOD AVE
219 GLENWOOD AVE
219 GLENWOOD AVE
216 CHEMUNG STREET
216 CHEMUNG STREET
216 CHEMUNG STREET
216 CHEMUNG STREET
216 CHEMUNG STREET
7 CATON DR
7 CATON DR
7 CATON DR
5807 ALPERTON COURT
5807 ALPERTON COURT
5807 ALPERTON COURT
5807 ALPERTON COURT
242 EVALEEN AVE
242 EVALEEN AVE
5542 BEAR RD
5542 BEAR RD
5542 BEAR RD
335 DRISCOLL AVE
38 CATON DR APT# 42B
1326 OAK ST APT# 1
1326 OAK ST APT# 1
1326 OAK ST APT# 1
312 FAIRMOUNT AVE
HOMELESS
HOMELESS
HOMELESS
108 HORSESHOE DR
407 SUNSET DR
6192 PALISADES DR
301 MANCHESTER RD
301 MANCHESTER RD

254 SENECA DR APT# 2W
412 FABIUS ST
618 MAIN ST
618 MAIN ST
257 GENESEE PARK DR
257 GENESEE PARK DR
257 GENESEE PARK DR
257 GENESEE PARK DR
8 CORCORAN CT
8 CORCORAN CT
8 CORCORAN CT
358 GERTRUDE ST

150 GROVE ST
150 GROVE ST
150 GROVE ST
413 RICHMOND AVE
413 RICHMOND AVE
413 RICHMOND AVE
1300 WILLIS AV APT# 1

7 CANDLELIGHT CIR APT# C

Onondaga County Sheriff's Office

Weekly Arrest Blotter

City, Town, Village

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
LIVERPOOL
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
EAST SYRACUSE
CICERO
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
ETNA
ETNA
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

NORTH SYRACUSE

NORTH SYRACUSE

NORTH SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
LIVERPOOL

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Age

Date of

Arrest

06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/15/18
06/15/18
06/15/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/16/18
06/16/18
06/01/18
06/01/18
06/01/18
06/11/18
06/11/18
06/02/18
06/02/18
06/02/18
06/06/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
06/10/18
06/10/18
06/11/18
06/11/18
06/12/18
06/14/18
06/08/18
06/08/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/14/18
06/22/18

06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18

Township

SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR

TDW
TDW
TDW

SYR
SYR
TCL
TCL
TCL
vsv

TSL

TGD
TMA
TCI

SYR

SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR

SYR
SYR
SYR

TCL

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
SYR

Section

22105000
116300B0
22105000
117200A0
05090010
22105000
99929000
05090010
05110013
116300D0
05090010
116300A0
05110A22
14505023
99929000
12000013
24030022
05110A22
112800A0
03190100
051101A3
05120000
22105000
22105000
03750A40
05090010
05110A42
24026032
16550003
15530014
17510001
22105000
22105000
22105000
051101A3
11800000
112800C0
051101A3
99930000
99932000
12000013
26010010
111000A0
051101A3
12270010
22105000
117200A0
051101A3
22105000
00000000

20530000
14005000
24020010
21035002
24050013
19023000
22105000
1647000

Bench Warrant

Crime in Progress
Complaint

Indictment Warrant
Violation of Probation
Arrest Warrant

Att Counts Offense

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION

01 ILL SIGNAL:LESS THAN
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 FAILED TO STOP AT STOP
01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 VIOL PROBATION 65-00
01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 ILL SIGNAL:PARKED
01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
01 UNSAFE TURN/FAIL TO
01 AGG UNLICENSED

01 CRIM MISCHIEF 3:

01 VIOL PROBATION 65-00
01 ASLT 3-W/INT CAUSE
01 AGG HAR-2ND:

01 AGG UNLICENSED

01 MOVED FROM LANE

01 OPERATE VEHICLE W/O
01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 MV VIOL:REGISTRATION
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 NO/INADEQUATE PLATE
01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
01 AGG UNLIC OPER-2ND:
01 HARASSMENT-2ND

01 CPSP-3RD-VALUE OF
01 GR LAR 4:VALUE

01 FALSIFY BUSINESS
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 SPEED VIOL SPEED IN
01 FAILED TO USE

01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 BENCH WARRANT

01 VIOLATION PAROLE
01 ASLT 3-W/INT CAUSE
01 ACT IN MANNER INJUR
01 FAILURE TO OBEY TRAFFIC
01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 DRINKING ALCOHOL IN
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 FAILED TO STOP AT STOP
01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 VIOL FAMILY COURT ACT
01 RESISTING ARREST
01 TRESPASS

01 DIS/CON:FIGHT/VIOLENT
01 FALSE SWORN

01 FALSE REPORT INCIDENT-
01 FALSE PERSONATION
01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
01 OPEN ALCOHOL

18262159
18260862
18260862
18260862
18260862
17449874
17109739
17449874
17449874
17449874
18330783
18330783
18330783
18267184
18339805
18267184
18298631
18331068
18331068
18310642
18310642
18310642
18324591
18324543
18310957
18310957
18310957
18267787
18336995
18336995
18336995
18316038
18316113
18315992
18323383
18323383
18323539
18323539
17583492
18328503
17277743
17277743
18328915
18328915
18328915
18328915
18329218
18329218
18329218
17266079

18341109
18341109
18341109
18340893
18340893
18340893
18236950
18217919



06/24/2018

CIp PAM, MAURICE C 55 MARKET ST APT# 3 AUBURN NY 36 06/24/18 PL 140100A3 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD: 18342904
WAR TURNER, QUINTASIA L 667 S SALINA ST SYRACUSE NY 21 06/24/18 PL 15525000 PETIT LARCENY 18167101
06/25/2018
SIMMONS, JESSICA LYNN 4657 MAKYES RD SYRACUSE 06/25/18 26010010 ACT IN MANNER INJUR 17339320
BEN SIMMONS, JESSICA LYNN 4657 MAKYES RD SYRACUSE NY 33 06/25/18 TON PL 16540005 01 CRIM POSSESSION STOLN 18180304
CcoM WILKINS, JOHN D 116 CHURCH ST N. SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 PL 15530044 01 GRAND LARCENY-4TH: 18343527
CoM WILKINS, JOHN D 116 CHURCH ST N. SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 PL 14505023 01 CRIM MISCHIEF 3: 18343527
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL PL 22003007 01 CRIM POSS CONTRL 18236355
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18236355
CIp DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 118000D0 01 SPEED VIOL : SPEED IN 18343693
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 11920030 01 DWI- 1ST OFFENSE 18236355
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 116300B0O 01 ILL SIGNAL:LESS THAN 18236355
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 0511A001 01 FACIL AGGR UNLIC OPER 18236355
WAR DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 05110022 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18236355
CIp DEMMERLE, SHANE R 107 REED RD NORTH SYRACUSE NY 27 06/25/18 TCL VTL 05110022 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18343693
CIp HAVENS, ADAM S 220 STONEFIELD RD SYRACUSE NY 47 05/30/18 PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18172195
CIp HAVENS, ANNETTE M 220 STONEFIELD RD SYRACUSE NY 46 05/30/18 PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18172195
CcoM MCKELVIN, BOBBY ANTIONE 1318 MIDLAND AVE SYRACUSE NY 39 06/11/18 SYR PL 15525000 01 PETIT LARCENY 18314002
CIp MICHEL, DAVID THOMAS 10 LIMETREE LN LIVERPOOL NY 22 06/15/18 TCL VTL 05100070 01 MV VIOL:FAIL DELIVR 18330069
CIp MICHEL, DAVID THOMAS 10 LIMETREE LN LIVERPOOL NY 22 06/15/18 TCL VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18330069
CIp MICHEL, DAVID THOMAS 10 LIMETREE LN LIVERPOOL NY 22 06/15/18 TCL VTL 1229C030 01 SEAT BELT VIOLATION- 18330069
CIp FAGAN, PRESTON B 211 WAHL ST SYRACUSE NY 20 06/15/18 PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18330789
CIp FAGAN, PRESTON B 211 WAHL ST SYRACUSE NY 20 06/15/18 PL 16505013 01 UNAUTH USE VEH:W/O 18330789
CIp SUBER, MARKEL T 510 BELLEVUE AV SYRACUSE NY 19 06/15/18 PL 16505013 01 UNAUTH USE VEH:W/O 18330789
CIp KELLEY, ANTON MAURICE 122 PECK AVE SYRACUSE NY 47 06/20/18 SYR VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18337685
CIp KELLEY, ANTON MAURICE 122 PECK AVE SYRACUSE NY 47 06/20/18 SYR VTL 03750120 01 EQUIP VIOL:SAFETY GLASS 18337685
CIp KELLEY, ANTON MAURICE 122 PECK AVE SYRACUSE NY 47 06/20/18 SYR VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18337685
VOP GILES, MAURICE J 550 CLINTON ST APT# 2404 SYRACUSE NY 24 06/20/18 VTL 03750400 01 INADEQUATE OR NO STOP 18336839
VOP GILES, MAURICE J 550 CLINTON ST APT# 2404 SYRACUSE NY 24 06/20/18 VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18336839
VOP GILES, MAURICE J 550 CLINTON ST APT# 2404 SYRACUSE NY 24 06/20/18 VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18336839
VOP GILES, MAURICE J 550 CLINTON ST APT# 2404 SYRACUSE NY 24 06/20/18 VTL 030600B0 01 OPER MV W/O INSPECT 18336839
CIp WILLIAMS, GARY 262 W KENNEDY ST SYRACUSE NY 55 06/20/18 SYR VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18337028
CIp WILLIAMS, GARY 262 W KENNEDY ST SYRACUSE NY 55 06/20/18 SYR VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18337028
CIp SULLIVAN, JAMES L 2589 ROUTE 12 CENTRAL SQUARE NY 33 06/21/18 PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18338668
CIp ROBERSON, TAIYA IMANI 92 WESTBROOK HILLS DR SYRACUSE NY 20 06/08/18 TON VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18320677
CIp ROBERSON, TAIYA IMANI 92 WESTBROOK HILLS DR SYRACUSE NY 20 06/08/18 TON VTL 118000D0 01 SPEED VIOL : SPEED IN 18320677
CIp RICHMOND, SIMON D 2586 MCNAMARA DR CLAY NY 20 06/16/18 PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18331600
BEN HOUGHMASTER, LARRY 409 MAIN ST APT# 2 CANASTOTA NY 42 06/16/18 LoC 99930000 01 BENCH WARRANT 02069852
CIP DERBY, MATTHEW 122 DICKERSON ST SYRACUSE NY 29 06/23/18 SYR PHL 02290000 01 VIOLATING STATE 18341880
CIp CENTOLELLA, ANTHONY J 23 WRIGHT AV AUBURN NY 25 06/16/18 VTL 05110A22 01 AGG UNLICENSED 18332096
CIp CENTOLELLA, ANTHONY J 23 WRIGHT AV AUBURN NY 25 06/16/18 VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18332096
CIp CENTOLELLA, ANTHONY J 23 WRIGHT AV AUBURN NY 25 06/16/18 VTL 118000D0 01 SPEED VIOL : SPEED IN 18332096
CIp COMER, MICHAEL 1108 BELLEVUE AV APT# 1 SYRACUSE NY 46 06/20/18 SYR PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18337727
CIp BAK, BAK 400 BOYDEN ST APT# 2 SYRACUSE NY 21 06/16/18 VTL 03750A30 01 NO/INSUFFICIENT TAIL 18332262
CIp BAK, BAK 400 BOYDEN ST APT# 2 SYRACUSE NY 21 06/16/18 VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18332262
CIp GUNN, GEORGE CHARLES 6409 ERICA LN LIVERPOOL NY 20 06/17/18 TCL VTL 04020010 01 LIC PLATE VIOL:REG PLATE 18333385
CIp GUNN, GEORGE CHARLES 6409 ERICA LN LIVERPOOL NY 20 06/17/18 TCL VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18333385
CIp GUNN, GEORGE CHARLES 6409 ERICA LN LIVERPOOL NY 20 06/17/18 TCL VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18333385
CIp GUNN, GEORGE CHARLES 6409 ERICA LN LIVERPOOL NY 20 06/17/18 TCL VTL 03190100 01 OPERATE VEHICLE W/O 18333385
CIp KLEIN, KARL A 102 SWAN AV SYRACUSE NY 29 06/16/18 NAV 004501A0 01 RECKLESS OPER VESSEL 18331944
CIp KLEIN, KARL A 102 SWAN AV SYRACUSE NY 29 06/16/18 NAV 00000000 02 VIOL NAVIGATION LAWS 18331944
CIp KLEIN, KARL A 102 SWAN AV SYRACUSE NY 29 06/16/18 NAV 0049A2B0O 01 OP VSL BAC.08 OF1%-1 18331944
CIP KLEIN, KARL A 102 SWAN AV SYRACUSE NY 29 06/16/18 NAV 0049A2D0 01 OP VESSEL WHILE INTOX- 18331944
COM JOHNSON, DEBBIE J 124 SILVERLACE TER SYRACUSE NY 55 06/16/18 TCM PL 14500014 01 CRIM MIS:INTENT 18332070
06/26/2018
CIp BARROW, JOHNATHAN H 440 S MIDLER AVE SYRACUSE NY 33 06/21/18 SYR PL 26501014 01 CRIM POSS WEAP-4TH: 18339091
CIp BARROW, JOHNATHAN H 440 S MIDLER AVE SYRACUSE NY 33 06/21/18 SYR PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18339091
CIp BELL, POLLYANNA MARIE 440 S MIDLER AVE SYRACUSE NY 52 06/21/18 SYR PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18339091
CIp PHILLIPS, KEESHON L 1023 W ONONDAGA ST SYRACUSE NY 19 06/21/18 SYR PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18339091
CIp GONZALEZ, SAMANTHA R 1108 ERIE BLVD SYRACUSE NY 21 06/16/18 SYR PL 22105000 01 UNLAWFUL POSSESSION 18331841
CIp JONES, NATHAN G 1074 S CLINTON ST SYRACUSE NY 38 06/16/18 SYR PHL 02290000 01 VIOLATING STATE 18331812
CIp KALJESKIE, WILLIAM P 113 SHAVER AVE SYRACUSE NY 56 06/17/18 VNS NAV 0049A2D0 01 OP VESSEL WHILE INTOX- 18333430
CIp KALJESKIE, WILLIAM P 113 SHAVER AVE SYRACUSE NY 56 06/17/18 VNS NAV 004501A0 01 RECKLESS OPER VESSEL 18333430
CIp KALJESKIE, WILLIAM P 113 SHAVER AVE SYRACUSE NY 56 06/17/18 VNS NAV 0049A2B0O 01 OP VSL BAC.08 OF1%- 18333430
SMITH, STEVEN M 604 PARK AVE SYRACUSE NY 34 06/26/18 SYR PL 14020003 01 BURG-3:ILLEG ENTRY 16493876
CIp MANNIX, CALEB J 1382 KINDERHOOK RD CHITTENANGO NY 25 06/16/18 PHL 02290000 01 VIOLATING STATE 18331905
CIp WORKS, SHAMECKA NOEL 117 BALLANTYNE RD SYRACUSE NY 41 06/16/18 SYR PHL 02290000 01 VIOLATING STATE 18331905
CIp SHERIFF, ALLAN T 4993 VINEGAR HILL RD APT# BARN ELBRIDGE NY 47 06/20/18 TEB VTL 051101A3 01 AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER 18337312
CIp SHERIFF, ALLAN T 4993 VINEGAR HILL RD APT# BARN ELBRIDGE NY 47 06/20/18 TEB VTL 05090010 01 MV LICENSE VIOL:NO 18337312
CIp SHERIFF, ALLAN T 4993 VINEGAR HILL RD APT# BARN ELBRIDGE NY 47 06/20/18 TEB VTL 05120000 01 MV VIOL:REGISTRATION 18337312
CIp SHERIFF, ALLAN T 4993 VINEGAR HILL RD APT# BARN ELBRIDGE NY 47 06/20/18 TEB VTL 03190010 01 OPER MOTOR VEHICLE 18337312
VOoP CHENEY, LIA D 804 N ALVORD ST SYRACUSE NY 35 06/26/18 SYR LoC 99929000 01 VIOL PROBATION 65-00 17288201
CIp TERPENING, CYNTHIA ANN 272 BURNS AV SYRACUSE NY 52 06/15/18 SYR VTL 118000D0 01 SPEED VIOL : SPEED IN 18330823
CIp TERPENING, CYNTHIA ANN 272 BURNS AV SYRACUSE NY 52 06/15/18 SYR VTL 11920020 01 OPER MV BAC .08 OF 1% 18330823
CIp TERPENING, CYNTHIA ANN 272 BURNS AV SYRACUSE NY 52 06/15/18 SYR VTL 11920030 01 DWI- 1ST OFFENSE 18330823
CoM EDWARDS, TYREESE 104 HOLDEN ST SYRACUSE NY 17 06/26/18 PL 17025002 02 POSSESS FORGED 18345643

CcoM EDWARDS, TYREESE 104 HOLDEN ST SYRACUSE NY 17 06/26/18 PL 15530014 01 GR LAR 4:VALUE 18345645



CcoM EDWARDS, TYREESE
coM EDWARDS, TYREESE
CcoM EDWARDS, TYREESE
coM EDWARDS, TYREESE
CcoM HORRELL, JESSICA N
coM HORRELL, JESSICA N
CcoM HORRELL, JESSICA N
coM HORRELL, JESSICA N
CcoM HORRELL, JESSICA N
coM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
CcoM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
coM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
CcoM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
CoM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
CcoM LABOSETTE, DANIELLE GINA
BEN GREMS, JEFFREY M
BEN PINSON, NATE N
06/27/2018
WAR CAPRIA, DAVID L
CcoM CAPRIA, DAVID L
SMITH, JAVON L
CcIp RIGGS, DANIEL
CIp RIGGS, DANIEL
CcIp RIGGS, DANIEL
CANNON, JAHEEM D
CANNON, JAHEEM D
HART, ERIC MILTON
GEORGE, RYAN C
WAR BISNETT HARTLEY, CARL
vop CARTER, TERRANCE
coM GREEN, DYAMON S
WAR DANIELS, MARQUES K
WAR DANIELS, MARQUES K
CIP STEWART, PATRICK D
PW STEWART, PATRICK D
CIP STEWART, PATRICK D
CIp STEWART, PATRICK D
CIP STEWART, PATRICK D
CIp STEWART, PATRICK D
CIP DIXIE, DAVON D
CIp DIXIE, DAVON D
CIP DIXIE, DAVON D
06/28/2018
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
WAR MOSES, SAMUEL MICHAEL
CIP BRAXTON, TERRY S
CIp BRAXTON, TERRY S
CIP BRAXTON, TERRY S
BEN RINALDI, JOSEPH G
coM SABBAGH, TONY C
coM SABBAGH, TONY C
BEN STOTLER, MICHELLE L
VOoP GILLESPIE, JEFFREY J
coM HALL, ELIZABETH MARY
coM HALL, ELIZABETH MARY
coM HALL, ELIZABETH MARY
CIp VANBUREN, MEKENZIE L
CIP VANBUREN, MEKENZIE L
SUM CANGEMI, THERESA A
SUM KISSANE, TIMOTHY E
VOoP ELLERBY, BENQUAN M
coM POLANCO-HERRERIA,
coM BARBER, MEGAN
coM SAWDEY, CLAYTON J
WAR PARHAM, ASALIC P
CIP HALL, JEREMIAH H
IND BROWN, STUART
IND BROWN, STUART
coM O'CONNOR, MELISSA A
CcoM O'CONNOR, MELISSA A
coM YEMMA, AZDRIAN Z
CIp CLARK, NANETTE G
CIp CLARK, NANETTE G
VOP EPPERSON, LEBRIANI
coM BENEDICT, WILLIAM S

104 HOLDEN ST
104 HOLDEN ST
104 HOLDEN ST
104 HOLDEN ST
411 LIONEL AV
411 LIONEL AV
411 LIONEL AV
411 LIONEL AV
411 LIONEL AV
5390 REGINA CIR
5390 REGINA CIR
5390 REGINA CIR
5390 REGINA CIR
5390 REGINA CIR
5390 REGINA CIR
1259 W GENESEE ST
133 GORLAND AVE

8526 BAYRIDGE RD
8526 BAYRIDGE RD
327 HILLSIDE ST
343 SEYMOUR ST
343 SEYMOUR ST
343 SEYMOUR ST
2930 S SALINA ST
2930 S SALINA ST
996 CTY RT
204 MORTON ST
200 CHARLES AV
1027 HIGHLAND ST APT#
201 PARKWAY DR
205 W HEMAN ST
205 W HEMAN ST
315 VALLEY DR APT#
315 VALLEY DR APT#
315 VALLEY DR APT#
315 VALLEY DR APT#
315 VALLEY DR APT#
315 VALLEY DR APT#
947 JAMES ST
947 JAMES ST
947 JAMES ST

IS

DN DN N

302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
302 2999 ROUTE 11A DRWY
313 LIBERTY ST
313 LIBERTY ST
313 LIBERTY ST
315 E DIVISION ST
417 WILKINSON ST
417 WILKINSON ST
84 WALL ST APT# 1
4793 ROUTE 31 UNKNOWN
116 MERCURY CIR
116 MERCURY CIR
116 MERCURY CIR
3563 HAYES RD
3563 HAYES RD
5652 E DAVEY RD
5645 E DAVEY RD
115 DABLON CT
1003 N MCBRIDE ST
107 ENDRES DR
215 DONLIN DR
119 KIRK AVE
3049 SEAL RD

2618 CROMWELL CT
2618 CROMWELL CT
148 MAYAR ST
1420 LODI ST APT# 5
1420 LODI ST APT# 5
122 DICKERSON ST
100 BOSTON RD

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

CICERO
CICERO
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
NEW HAVEN
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
EAST SYRACUSE
EAST SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

NEDROW
NEDROW
NEDROW
NEDROW
NEDROW
NEDROW
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
AUBURN
CLAY
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
BALDWINSVILLE
BALDWINSVILLE
BREWERTON
BREWERTON
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
LIVERPOOL
SYRACUSE
MARCELLUS

LIVERPOOL

LIVERPOOL
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

MATTYDALE

06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/20/18
06/20/18
06/20/18
06/20/18
06/20/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/26/18

06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/23/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18
06/27/18

06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/22/18
06/15/18
06/28/18
06/19/18
06/19/18
06/19/18
06/15/18
06/15/18
06/21/18
06/21/18
06/15/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/17/18
06/25/18
06/14/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
04/12/18
04/12/18
05/18/18
05/25/18
05/25/18
06/28/18
06/17/18

17025002
15530014
15530014
17025002
16540005
16540005
16540005
16540005
16540005
17510001
16540005
17510001
16540005
16540005
17510001
12000003
17025002

21550032
21550032
620302B0
40160B0O
22003007
22105000
22039013
22016003
620302B0
99929000
00000000
99929000
15525000
05090010
051101A3
22050022
99932000
22016013
05090010
22003007
116300B0
22003007
22050022
22016013

15525000
14500044
13505002
12015003
15530084
12000013
051101A3
22016013
22003007
99930000
15525000
15525000
99930000
99929000
26010010
26501024
12000013
051101A3
112900A0
24026012
24026012
99929000
16545014
24020030
15525000
17025002
22003007
2651B000
11920030
15530044
17510001
24026012
051101A3
030600B0O
99929000
051101A3

POSSESS FORGED

GR LAR 4:VALUE

GR LAR 4:VALUE

POSSESS FORGED
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN

FALSIFY BUSINESS
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN

FALSIFY BUSINESS
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN
CRIM POSSESSION STOLN

FALSIFY BUSINESS

ASSAULT-3RD
POSSESS FORGED

CRIM CONTEMPT-2ND:
CRIM CONTEMPT-2ND:
MATERIAL WITNESS
SOUND REPRO NOISE FOR
CRIM POSS CONTRL
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
CSCS-3RD:NARCOTIC
CRIM POSS CONTR SUBST-
MATERIAL WITNESS
VIOL PROBATION 65-00
UNSPECIFIED VIOL FAM
VIOL PROBATION 65-00
PETIT LARCENY
MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
CRIM USE DRUG PAR-2ND:
VIOLATION PAROLE
CPCS-3RD:NARC DRUG
MV LICENSE VIOL:NO
CRIM POSS CONTRL
ILL SIGNAL:LESS THAN
CRIM POSS CONTRL
CRIM USE DRUG PAR-2ND:
CPCS-3RD:NARC DRUG

PETIT LARCENY
CRIM MIS 4:PREVNT
UNLAWFUL
MENACING-3RD
GR LARCENY-4TH:AUTO
ASLT 3-W/INT CAUSE
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
CPCS-3RD:NARC DRUG
CRIM POSS CONTRL
BENCH WARRANT
PETIT LARCENY
PETIT LARCENY
BENCH WARRANT
VIOL PROBATION 65-00
ACT IN MANNER INJUR
CRIM POSS WEAP-4TH:INT
ASLT 3-W/INT CAUSE
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE
HARASSMENT-2ND:
HARASSMENT-2ND:
VIOL PROBATION 65-00
CPSP-4TH: PROPERTY VAL
DIS/CON:OBSCENE
PETIT LARCENY
POSSESS FORGED
CRIM POSS CONTRL
CRIMINAL POSSESSION
DWI- 1ST OFFENSE
GRAND LARCENY-4TH:
FALSIFY BUSINESS
HARASSMENT-2ND:
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
OPER MV W/O INSPECT
VIOL PROBATION 65-00
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER

18345642
18345643
18345642
18345645
18330563
18330560
18330564
18330561
18330565
18270055
18270092
18269878
18270055
18269878
18270092
14416214
17402379

18343009
18346483
17488576
18341823
18341823
18341823
18334161
18334161
18247746
15149155
18326995
16325298
18347083
15439463
15439463
18347563
18347701
18347563
18347563
18347563
18347563
18347563
18347563
18347563

18301539
18301539
18301539
18301539
18301539
18301539
18307350
18307350
18307350
17165446
18223617
18223618
17114499
18348254
18323878
18323878
18323878
18330270
18330270
18305022
18305022
17350714
17530905
18348356
18332963
18323906
18328713
18325269
18325269
18228211
18228211
18290376
18299907
18299907
16468343
18333124



CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
coM
CIp

CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcIp
CIp
CcoM

CALTAGIRONE, JARED M
ENGLISH, JAMIE L
ENGLISH, JAMIE L

WISNIEWSKI, CHRISTINE

WISNIEWSKI, CHRISTINE

WISNIEWSKI, CHRISTINE

NERI, MICHAEL
NERI, MICHAEL
WILLIAMS, QUEEN U
MAHAFFY, DARCY L
MAHAFFY, DARCY L
FRANKLIN, CARRIE
COLLINS, ALEDA J
NICHOLS, STEPHEN J
VASSALLO, TARRANCE A
VASSALLO, TARRANCE A
JONES, LARRY B
JONES, LARRY B
JONES, LARRY B
OCONNOR, ROBERT D

SZLAMCZYNSKI, GERALD A
SZLAMCZYNSKI, GERALD A

KARRIEM, MATTHEW D
KARRIEM, MATTHEW
KARRIEM, MATTHEW
KARRIEM, MATTHEW
KARRIEM, MATTHEW

AGOSTO, YENITZA

D
D
D
D

118 CAMPBELL RD
8785 NEW COUNTRY DR
8785 NEW COUNTRY DR

6477 LAKESHORE RD APT# 2
6477 LAKESHORE RD APT# 2
6477 LAKESHORE RD APT# 2
108 NORTHWOOD DR
108 NORTHWOOD DR
7969 OLDFIELD WAY
7976 AMOR DR
7976 AMOR DR
122 DICKERSON ST
3407 VAN WIE

5657 E DAVEY RD

559 SUNFLOWER DR

559 SUNFLOWER DR

222 MCLENNAN AV

222 MCLENNAN AV

222 MCLENNAN AV
1575 COUNTY ROUTE 6

124 LEOPOLD BLVD

124 LEOPOLD BLVD

560 DELAWARE ST

560 DELAWARE ST

560 DELAWARE ST

560 DELAWARE ST

560 DELAWARE ST

413 RICHMOND AVE

MATTYDALE
CICERO
CICERO
CICERO
CICERO
CICERO

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
CICERO
CLAY
CLAY
SYRACUSE
BALDWINSVILLE

BREWERTON

LIVERPOOL

LIVERPOOL

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
FULTON
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

05/30/18
06/17/18
06/17/18
05/30/18
05/30/18
05/30/18
06/18/18
06/18/18
06/19/18
05/30/18
05/30/18
06/19/18
05/30/18
05/31/18
06/20/18
06/20/18
05/31/18
05/31/18
05/31/18
06/21/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18
06/28/18

TSL
TCI
TCI

TSL
TSL

TCL
TCL

TLY
TCI
TSL
TSL
SYR
SYR
SYR

TVB
TVB
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR
SYR

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL

PL
VTL
VTL

PL

PL

PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

24026012
051101A3
117200A0
051101A3
05120000
03190010
11110010
051101A3
22105000
11920030
11920020
140100F3
22105000
14560020
05110A12
112800A0
1229C1cC0
05110A32
031901U0
26501014
26501024
12005022
24026012
24026032
14005000
20530000
26010010
20520012

HARASSMENT-2ND:
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
FAILED TO STOP AT STOP
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
MV VIOL:REGISTRATION

OPER MOTOR VEHICLE
TRAFFIC DEVICE VIOL:RED
AGGRAVATED UNLIC OPER
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION

DWI- 1ST OFFENSE
OPER MV BAC .08 OF 1%
CRIM TRESPASS 3RD:PUB

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION

MAKING GRAFFITI

AGG UNLIC OPER2-

MOVED FROM LANE
BACK PASS 7-15 SAFETY

AGG UNLIC OPER2-

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O
CRIM POSS WEAP-4TH:
CRIM POSS WEAP-4TH:INT
ASLT W/INT CAUSE PH INJ
HARASSMENT-2ND:
HARASSMENT-2ND
TRESPASS
RESISTING ARREST
ACT IN MANNER INJUR
INTROD CONTRABAND

18306802
18333566
18333566
18306884
18306884
18306884
18335009
18335009
18335233
18307818
18307818
18336034
18307825
18308540
18337846
18337846
18308867
18308867
18308867
18338089
18348525
18348525
18348947
18349148
18348947
18348947
18349148
18341355



